Classifica Definitiva

16" JTT Race - Coppa del Trentino Mass Start

Data creazione: 2026/03/10 23:48:41

Data: 26/08/2018

Categoria: DIR1

Pos. Nome

1 GAIO Luana

2 FINCATO Marco

3 SIMONCELLI LORENZO
PM DEBIASI Dennis

Rl RODA Andrea

Categoria: DIR2

Pos. Nome

1 NANNI Francesco
NP GAIGHER Pamela
PM MARTIGNAGO Paolo

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

MOSER Desiré
LUPI Gaia

MOSER Lisa
GRISENTI Samuel
WEBER Alessandra
CRISTELLI Eric
DALFOLLO Marica
BETTEGA Emiliano
MOSER Cristian
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

FERLUGA Matej
BONECCHER Edoardo
GRISENTI Jacopo
CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo
KALC Rado
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
SCALET Diego
ORSINGHER Denis

DALLE NOGARE Francesco
SANTUARI Davide
ABDELBAKY lusef

© 00 N O O b~ WN PP

=
N B O

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Tempo
01:01:57
01:08:08
01:22:12
01:22:47
00:00:00

Tempo
01:18:46
00:00:00
00:54:54

Tempo
00:16:34
00:17:59
00:18:45
00:20:52
00:22:18
00:27:13
00:29:28
00:41:26
00:47:10

Tempo
00:18:02
00:18:15
00:18:23
00:18:27
00:18:44
00:18:48
00:20:42
00:20:45
00:20:46
00:20:47
00:22:45
00:23:02



13 BELTRAMBA Jan TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:25:03

14 IAGHER Alessandro U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:26:27
15 FINCATO lago A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:26:28
16 GALLI Lorenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:26:31
17 CASAGRANDE Mattia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:28:20
18 ZORZI Patrick A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:39:34
19 LENARDUZZI Nathan A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F. 00:48:54
20 LENARDUZZ| Noam A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F. 00:55:24
21 BONECCHER Raffaele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:56:35
PM CRISTELLI Leonardo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:33:36

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DE BONA Davide U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:22:26
2 GAIO Paride U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:23:42
3 TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:26:30
4 DANIELI Davide ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:26:42
5 GALLI Gabriele A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:29:00
6 SANTUARI Nicolo ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:34:13
7 PEDENZINI David ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:38:01
8 MOSER Marco ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 01:03:37

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BELTRAMBA Emil TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:33:18
2 ALBUZZI Jose ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:33:22
3 POLOJAZ Goran A.S.D. Gaja 00:33:29
4 RIVETTA Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:33:41
5 GRISENTI Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:34:04
6 LANDI Lorenzo IKP 00:34:05
7 IORIATTI Francesco ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:34:16
8 MARTINATTI Stefano ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:36:10
9 OLEOTTO Elia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:44:02

10 MIROLO Matteo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:44:12
11 TRISOTTO Daniele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:46:43
12 SCHENONE Francesco TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:46:51
13 BINI Marco IKP 00:52:44
14 SERGAS Pietro PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 01:06:36
NP RIA Gaetano A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:00:00

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 LIBARDONI Luca ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:48:09
2 PALUMBO Pietro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:52:40
3 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:58:39
4 RIZZA' SAMUELE GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:02:03
5 ZAMBONI Marco U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 01:04:13
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GAMBINI Mattia

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

CRISTELLON Carlo
SANDRI Eddy
AUSERMILLER Michele
CAVARA Massimiliano
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
MANFRIN Alessio
MORET Albino
STRINGHER Luca
CAVAGNIS Stefano
MUSSO Andrea
CAVARA Andrea

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

BONECCHER Fabrizio
CIPRIANI Andrea
BELTRAMBA Dario
CASAGRANDE Enrico
BOSIO Dominic
SANTUARI Alessandro
SEGATTA Andrea
RIVETTA Andrea
RAMPADO Giuliano
GAMBINI Simone
DALFOLLO Giuliano
FEDEL Andrea
NICOLAO Sergio
CAVAGNA Raffaello
DALLE NOGARE Nicola
CHINI Luigi

ROSA Alessandro
GRISENTI Dimitri
FREGO Enrico
CORBO Alessandro

Categoria: M55

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
PAOLI Giorgio

ORLER Melchiorre Lino
BELLO' Gregorio
BIROLI Gianni

CONCI Alessandro

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

01:07:45

Tempo
00:50:46
00:54:46
00:57:06
00:58:53
01:12:24
01:12:24
01:13:33
01:21:04
01:26:20
01:37:36
00:00:00

Tempo
00:44:52
00:48:03
00:50:01
00:50:03
00:56:50
00:56:59
00:57:15
00:57:51
00:58:09
01:05:25
01:07:02
01:16:32
01:20:56
01:28:06
01:29:10
01:37:21
02:27:08
02:30:01
02:42:44
00:00:00

Tempo
00:54:32
00:55:16
00:58:30
01:08:03
01:13:19
01:15:12
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TRENTIN Danilo
LIBARDONI Giuseppe
TAUFER Piero
SIEGA Gianfranco
PEZZE Roberto
POZZERLE Lucio

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

MARTIGNAGO Armando
MURER Helmuth
BERNABE Renzo
NANNI Luciano
TAMANINI Franco
GOBBI Gianluca
BAZZANELLA Giulio
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
PARIS Ezio

Categoria: M70

Pos.
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Nome

VIVIAN Gino
BERTOLDI Harald
ZUCAL Celestino
SIMONCELLI Paolo
GOZZER Giancarlo
CALDONAZZI Emilio
DEFLORIAN Remo
VALER Claudio
BORT Paolo

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

SCOPEL Mattia
ANGELI llian
BAZAN Alberto
DAVES Fabio
DAVES Silvano
LAROTELLA Roberto
PILOTTO Nicola
PATINI Carlo
NICOLAO Erik
LOSS Nikolas
BRUNET Lorenzo
PEZZE Giacomo
ZUCAL Giulio
BETTEGA Tiziano

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

01:27:37
01:27:39
01:33:37
01:57:56
02:17:56
01:17:08

Tempo
00:44:18
00:45:05
00:48:15
00:49:20
00:49:22
00:49:58
01:04:50
01:07:41
01:10:23

Tempo
00:33:26
00:40:57
00:41:52
00:42:04
00:47:00
00:49:50
00:53:02
01:05:41
00:53:49

Tempo
00:45:20
00:46:40
00:51:35
00:52:34
00:54:43
01:11:46
01:12:00
01:16:13
01:21:08
00:50:21
00:51:47
00:52:12
01:10:47
00:50:01
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ORLER Marco

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

SIMION Elena
RIVETTA Lisa
RAMPADO Sonia
RIGONI Lucia
HENRY Gaia
LEONE Alice
SARTORI Elisa
FORLIN Sara

LAZZAROTTO Anna Lou

GOBBER Martina
GAIO Elettra
SACCHET Giada
DELVAI Martina
PARTEL Michelle
VANZETTA Matilde
BETTEGA Ylenia
IAGHER Margherita
AMATO Lisa
DALLA SANTA Diana
AMATO Chiara

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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Nome

RIGONI Alessia
GOBBER Giulia
RIZ Nicole

LUPI Sara

ANGELI Elis
VESCOVI llaria
ZUGLIANI Eleonora
LAZZAROTTO Sarita
RODA Ylenia

BAU Nicole

RODA Arianna
BARONE Cristina
STANCA Fara Pia

Categoria: W16

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

HENRY Luna
SIMION Ester
FERLUGA Nastja
FIGNON Giulia

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:45:41

Tempo
00:16:57
00:17:07
00:22:09
00:22:15
00:27:47
00:28:04
00:28:35
00:28:39
00:33:23
00:33:25
00:35:05
00:35:07
00:35:14
00:44:38
00:44:41
00:47:20
00:47:22
00:58:34
00:35:11
00:59:15

Tempo
00:25:26
00:26:35
00:26:44
00:27:57
00:27:58
00:32:19
00:34:09
00:54:00
00:54:01
01:09:52
01:09:58
01:28:08
01:15:04

Tempo
00:38:58
00:42:09
00:50:31
00:52:05



5 CHINI Elisa

6 SARTORI Alice
7 LEONE Camilla
Rl GAIO Rachele

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 PATINI Arianna
2 PECORARI Iris Aurora
3 CASAGRANDE Anna
NP RIGONI Giulia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 BERTOLDI Helga
2 CORRIDORI Chiara
3 RAGONA Federica
4 FAIFER Cristina
NP VALT ROMINA

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

BOSIO Valerie
GOTTARDINI Elena
GRISENTI Alessia
SIMONELLI Maria Elena
VALDETARA Valentina
BISOGNI Natascia
CONTURSI Bianca
ROSSETTO Katia
FERRANTE Maria Michela
CRISTELLI Nancy
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

MURER Agathe
VILIOTTI Paola
HOFFER Sandra
GHEDA Marina
EBERLE Maria Grazia
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Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

00:57:51
00:58:13
01:18:07
00:00:00

Tempo
00:40:50
00:44:09
00:44:41
00:00:00

Tempo
01:00:21
01:17:26
01:25:07
01:53:34
00:00:00

Tempo
00:52:03
00:52:11
01:03:35
01:03:48
01:04:56
01:14:41
01:20:28
01:24:45
01:28:16
01:03:34

Tempo
00:37:10
00:46:22
00:51:23
00:55:18
01:08:28

Tempo
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COLO Carmen

Categoria: W70

Pos.
1
2

Nome
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
ABRAM Annamaria

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

TROI Verena
FAUNER Renate
DALFOLLO Debora
TRENTIN Angela
ZAMBONI SARA
PALUMBO Martina

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

01:01:58

Tempo
00:38:46
00:55:30

Tempo
00:50:05
00:54:51
00:59:33
01:00:04
01:27:18
00:55:06



